e« LEAP HR

Manufacturing

Radical Change Through People

Booking Form - October 23-24, 2018 | Chicago, IL

Main Contact Name Main Contact Email Address Main Contact Phone Number

Delegate(s) Name(s)

1.

® N o

2
3.
4

Delegate(s) Job Title(s)

1.

LR

2
3.
4

Delegate(s) Email Address(es)

1.

® 3o

2
3.
4

Company Name

Full Mailing Address

ZIP Code:

Packagels) - Select ONE package per delegate Del1 Del 2 Del 3 Del 4 Del5 Del 6 Del 7 Del 8

Conference + 2 Deep Dives

Conference + 1 Deep Dive*

Conference Only

Deep Dive Only*

*Please indicate Deep Dive selection

Total Price

Payment Details Credit Card | =

OR | will be paying by bank transfer — | understand that the payment must be received before the next booking deadline to claim the current prices.
I will be making the bank transfer on date.

Bank Transfer |__|

When you have completed the form - please save and email it to a member of Hanson Wade staff or registerfdleap-hr.com
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